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Price
33.43 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.84% (0.28)

AU0000088338
ALD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,958 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

33.41 AUD (2,250)
33.44 AUD (1,620)
33.16 AUD

33.60 AUD

33.08 AUD

33.15 AUD
33.391396 AUD
719,017
24,008,981.22
10,164

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,162
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=189943624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000088338&ID_NOTATION=294842704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1471e60b4a95cc988d5b533bc8d11a8f9f671d63c1b450d002d058e8fd31a9c0&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c342397ff9f96dd74&time=1720609892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648fed889f630f326bb37ae49100f19cf61b156aaa6927a4040732097b4b638d&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6363ea587c1f12456&time=1720609892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82964dd7b910cd6947c6b6bf55df055c99535068c76dfda55bbd967be40a3eeb&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=147b4d7356ee17b08&time=1720609892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16df136dbe978997bb94762047d1ab53234e5edf0dddc80b84702817a6c3543&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2456ef9e5bcf23465&time=1720609892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ceeb13451d4d02f68f1c1c11a7623a100a12d3c7e450eb2901e4c01204a430&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=968175894698272ea&time=1720609892&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/09 08:10:09 5Y
Price
33.43 AUD \
Difference (] 0.84% (0.28) 40.00 || h
General attributes f"
ISIN AU0000088338 ‘ ﬂrl ||'
Symbol ALD 35.00 I'J T,-' |
Exchange Australian Securities H r 'f| II
Exchange ) & ﬂu b*
Currency AUD rlllu | A J
Sector Energy / Commodities 30.00 | l { || ']‘ Fﬁ r w i
Security type Stock # }ll u M || L( | ll l del
Market cap 4,958 EUR | 'r | L ' m || !
(m) | A
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES ( r 4 t
INDEX 25.00 / w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.41 AUD (2,250) 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 33.44 AUD (1,620)
Open 33.16 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 33.60 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 33.08 AUD
Close (prev. day) 33.15 AUD
VWAP 33.391396 AUD ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 719,017 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.13 AUD (678,763)
Trading volume 24,008,981.22 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.49 AUD (925,938)
Number of trades 10,164 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.62 AUD (912,067)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.02 AUD (808,059)
YTD High | date 42.35 AUD (2024/04/05)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 32.07 AUD (2024/06/24)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 42.35 AUD (2024/04/05)
Perf (%) 8.46% +13.63% +14.92% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.21 AUD (2023/07/10)
Perf (abs.) -3.09 +4.01 +4.34
Beta 066  0.68 0.82 Arbitrage views
Volatility 19.72 19.92 24.72 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:33 20.40 EUR  0.00 2
07/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 20.60 EUR  0.00 1
07/09
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:58 19.8601 USD 0.01 2
Issues 06/24
Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:30 20.40 EUR  0.00 3
07/09
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 3343 AUD  24.01 10,164
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=294842704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112645454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1326692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1326692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682966
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AMPOL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
AR

AMPOL

Contact Details
AMPOL LTD.

Level 12 MLC Centre - NSW 2000 SYDNEY
Telefon: +61 2 9250 5000

Fax: +61 2 9250 5018

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthew
Halliday

Alan Stuart-
Grant

Andrew
Brewer

Brent Merrick
Greg Barnes
Joanne Taylor
Meaghan

Davis

Michael
Abbott

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Gregg Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Elizabeth Member of Supervisory

Donaghey Board

Gary Smith Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Chellew Member of Supervisory
Board

Melinda Conrad Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael lhlein Member of Supervisory
Board

Penelope Winn  Member of Supervisory
Board

Simon Allen Member of Supervisory
Board
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